Allain, Hon./I'hon. Daniel
Ames, Richard
Anderson-Mason, Andrea
Arseneau, Kevin
Arseneault, Guy

Austin, Kris

Bockus, Kathy

Bourque, Benoit

Cardy, Hon./I'hon. Dominic
Carr, Jeff

Chiasson, Chuck
Chiasson, Keith

Conroy, Michelle

Notes:

15,716
16,894
11,479
17,840

6,842
13,618
16,281
10,263
13,051
10,584
14,228
18,227
12,918

Province of New Brunswick / Province du Nouveau-Brunswick
Constituency Office Expenses / Frais du bureau de circonscription
Expenses Paid to Members During the Period from October 1 to December 31, 2020 / Frais remboursés aux députés du 1° octobre au 31 décembre 2020
Prepared by the Clerk of the Legislative Assembly / Rapport préparé par le greffier de 'Assemblée |égislative

Coon, David

Crossman, Hon./I'hon.Gary
Cullins, Ryan

D'Amours, Jean-Claude
Dunn, Hon./I'hon. Arlene
Fitch, Hon./I'hon. Bruce

Flemming, Hon./I'hon. Hugh J.

Gauvin, Robert

Green, Hon./I'hon. Jill
Guitard, Daniel

Harris, Lisa

Higgs, Hon./I'hon. Blaine
Hogan, Bill

$

12,185
13,937
10,558
14,606
10,948

5,819
15,167
11,134

9,393
13,700
14,826

6,210
13,307

This report lists expenses paid to members during the stated period, regardless of when the expenses were

incurred. Subsection 31(3) of the Legislative Assembly Act provides that members may claim for

reimbursement of expenses up to 45 days after the end of the fiscal year.

Totals may vary due to rounding.

Holder, Hon./I'hon. Trevor
Holland, Hon./I'hon. Michael
Johnson, Hon./I'hon. Margaret
Landry, Denis

Landry, Francine

LeBlanc, Jacques

Legacy, René

LePage, Gilles

Mallet, Eric

McKee, Rob

Melanson, Roger

Mitton, Megan

Oliver, Hon./I'hon. Bill

Notes :

$

14,194
11,637
10,650
12,382

9,009
16,881
15,002
16,370
13,497
16,964

7,156

7,127
13,983

Savoie, Hon./I'hon. Glen
Scott-Wallace, Hon./I'hon. Tammy
Shephard, Hon./I'hon. Dorothy
Steeves, Hon./I'hon. Ernie
Stewart, Jake

Thériault, Isabelle

Turner, Greg

Wetmore, Ross

Wilson, Hon./I'hon. Mary

Wilson, Sherry

Total

9,359
18,497
10,263

9,999
14,106
12,328
10,661
14,325
12,832
15,168

622,121

Le rapport énumére les dépenses remboursées pendant la période, quelle que soit la date a laquelle les
dépenses ont été engagées. Selon le paragraphe 31(3) de la Loi sur I'Assemblée Iégislative, les députés
ont droit au remboursement des dépenses qui sont réclamées dans les 45 jours de la fin de I'exercice

financier.

Les totaux peuvent varier, les chiffres ayant été arrondis.



	Constituency Report

